
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 1
St.Vith 9.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Mats DE SMUL
Omega
Course : H-16
Distance : 4270m (Climbing 70m)

--/6 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. Mathis BROUWIER 0:28:28
2. Rune DE CLERCQ 0:29:00
3. Jorn KENNIS 0:30:23

1. 190 00:00:50 60m 13'53"/km
2. 185 00:01:12 00:02:02 98m 12'15"/km
3. 178 00:07:04 00:09:06 194m 36'26"/km
4. 176 00:02:48 00:11:54 305m 9'11"/km
5. 199 00:01:25 00:13:19 167m 8'29"/km
6. 197 00:02:14 00:15:33 281m 7'57"/km
7. 198 00:01:13 00:16:46 154m 7'54"/km
8. 225 00:03:13 00:19:59 421m 7'38"/km
9. 242 00:02:27 00:22:26 154m 15'55"/km

10. 218 00:02:16 00:24:42 188m 12'03"/km
11. 239 00:02:51 00:27:33 251m 11'21"/km
12. 245 00:03:02 00:30:35 267m 11'22"/km
13. 71 00:03:53 00:34:28 343m 11'19"/km
14. 254 00:04:16 00:38:44 164m 26'01"/km
15. 230 00:03:10 00:41:54
16. 227 00:01:20 00:43:14 165m 8'05"/km
17. 205 00:03:31 00:46:45 220m 15'59"/km
18. 208 00:01:42 00:48:27 147m 11'34"/km
19. 234 00:01:36 00:50:03 154m 10'23"/km
20. 222 00:01:27 00:51:30 91m 15'56"/km
21. 999 00:00:26 00:51:56 101m 4'17"/km
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